FINALS ROUND RESULTS

OPEN

Gender Rank First Name Last Name

FEMALE 4 Eliza Tadley
FEMALE 5 Nadya Vorotnikova
FEMALE 6 Stephanie Celommi
FEMALE 7 Ellen Gerberick

MALE 4 Troy Fauteux
MALE 5 Alex Astesano
MALE 6 Raymond Hansen

Gender Rank First Name Last Name

JUNIOR

Gender Rank




REDPOINT ROUND RESULTS

OPEN

Gender

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

YOUTH

Rank

First Name

Grant
Walker
Stephen

Eliot

Harold

Louie
Danny

Aaron

Malik
Anthony
Chris

Last Name

Dole
Taravella
Jucewicz

Blackmore
Snyder
Dreffer

Gillett
Bryant
Wiecek

Ainsworth
Stewart
Griffith

Chan

Moe
Scarpetti

Sleys

Score

29500
29500
29300
29000
28600
28600
28500
28300
27800
26600
26400
25500
25000
23200
19800
18500

Falls




Gender Rank First Name Last Name Score Falls

FEMALE 4 Ella Yolen 23700 11
FEMALE 5 Kiva Nolan 23000 13
FEMALE 6 Marina Barile 21500 12
FEMALE 7 Carmela Murphy 16700 8
FEMALE 8 Olivia Pendas 15000 19
FEMALE 9 Georgia Lamberth 13400 6
FEMALE 10 Anoushka Mallik 13400 11
FEMALE 11 Raquel Mattos-Canedo 12600 7
FEMALE 12 Vivian Pedicone 11600 11
FEMALE 13 Lauren Kolman 11000 7
FEMALE 14 Zoe Vandervelde 4100 7

MALE 4 Baptiste Dimanche 25100 10
MALE 5 Reece Chapman 25000 8

MALE 6 Aaron Bateman 25000 12
MALE 7 Yaroslav Lototskyy 25000 13
MALE 8 Aidan Silitch 24600 19
MALE 9 Cedar Demarest 23300 5

MALE 10 Oscar Leach 21000 5

MALE 11 Stefan Pedicone 19200 11
MALE 12 Myles Rivera 17200 13
MALE 13 Malcolm McGraw 17100 7

MALE 14 Asa Gonsalves 17000 6

MALE 15 Alix Benoit 15700 8

MALE 16 Carter Wallace 15400 12
MALE 17 Jeremy Kam 14000

MALE 18 Peter Lichtenberger 14000 15
MALE 19 George Shegog 11900 9

MALE 20 Craig Stephenson 10500 5

MALE 21 Tommy Cronin 8900 8

JUNIOR
Gender Rank  First Name Last Name Score Falls



FEMALE 4 Emmy Jacobsen 11300 31
FEMALE 5 Ella Gelling-Zurek 11100 7
FEMALE 6 Kira Chapman 11000 6
FEMALE 7 Olivia Finn 11000 8
FEMALE 8 Chava Weisz 10900 8
FEMALE 9 Sophia Miller 10100 7
FEMALE 10 Amelia Taylor 9700 8
FEMALE 11 Noelani Shimomura 9400 6
FEMALE 12 Scarlett Timm 7500 11
FEMALE 13 Kamryn Low 4400 7
FEMALE 14 Vivian Hamwey 4000 6
FEMALE 15 Emily D'Alba 3600 5
FEMALE 16 Ezry Vandervelde 1500 5

MALE 4 Graham Owens 14500 18
MALE 5 Daniel Kolman 14000 11
MALE 6 Marcus Fulton 12800 18
MALE 7 Evan Rosolowski 11900 21
MALE 8 Nate Wyeth 11200 19
MALE 9 Eli Finn 10100 10
MALE 10 Cyril Coumans 8500 5
MALE 11 Emile Coumans 8300 5
MALE 12 Ryan Sallee 8000 8
MALE 13 Joseph Ellard 7500 20
MALE 14 Andrew Lee 7400 9
MALE 15 Peter Morig 6800 25
MALE 16 Jackson Vandervelde 5600 12
MALE 17 Meyer Ruthven 4300 14
MALE 18 Jonathan Kam 3600 9
MALE 19 Henry Gesing 3300 5

MASTERS

Gender Rank  First Name Last Name Score Falls

FEMALE 4 Dominique Michaud 9400 8



MALE 1
MALE 2
MALE 3
MALE 4
MALE 5
MALE 6
MALE 7
MALE 8
MALE 9
MALE 10
MALE 11
MALE 12
MALE 13
CITIZEN
Gender Division
FEMALE  ADVANCED
FEMALE  ADVANCED
FEMALE  ADVANCED
FEMALE ADVANCED
FEMALE ADVANCED
FEMALE ADVANCED
FEMALE ADVANCED
FEMALE ADVANCED
FEMALE ADVANCED
FEMALE ADVANCED
FEMALE ADVANCED
FEMALE ADVANCED
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE INTERMEDIATE
FEMALE RECREATIONAL

Roman
Matt
Dennis
Chad
Steve
Jean
Tom
Andrew
Devin
Mark
Pak
Jeffery
Rothrock

Rank

© 00 N O O M O N =

-
o

— e ) e —
AwM_‘OQCD\IOO'I-PQNAM

Lototskyy
Yosca
Kim
Demarest
Baker
Coumans
Aldcroft
Dodge
Pendas
Jodoin
Leung
Gonsalves
Jon

First Name
Elly
Eva

Anna
Julie
Isabella
Sydney
Erika
Stine
Kate
Sarah
Sonia
Corey
Zoe
Melissa
Elizabeth
Lauren
Jessica
Mary
Alexandra
Anneli
Brooke
Victoria
MacKenzie
Jasmine
Jackie
Lisa

25000
23900
23600
19300
15300
15200
15100
15000
14100
13400
12500
8900
6100

Last Name
Czajkowski
Pontrelli

Farrell-Sherman

Clark

Snyders Dykeman

Palmer
Rothrock
Ornes
Quinn
Kremer
Wiecek
Mitchell
Hall
Jay
Schundler
Kronheim
Krol
Seng
Celin
Xie
Ullery
DeVeau
Mitchell
Smith
St. Louis
Kash

11
12
11
12

24
10

14
10

Score

25100
25100
25000
24800
24600
24600
24300
23700
22800
19700
19300
18600
17200
16900
15900
14000
14000
13400
12800
12600
12400
12400
11600
11600
11100
10600

Falls
10
11
5
13
9
11
13
7
16
11
10
9
8
12
9
5
15
11
18
10
9
11

G O oo N



FEMALE RECREATIONAL 2 Lana Mitsopoulos 10600 6
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 3 Gabrielle Gareau 10300 6
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 4 Brittany Borg 9700 8
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 5 Heidi Morris 9600 5
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 6 Rachel Calamba 9500 7
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 7 Michelle Hersey 8000 11
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 8 Amanda Wobbleton 7000 8
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 9 Amrita Khokhar 5800 5
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 10 Alexandra DiNatale 4400 7
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 11 Kate Gillis 4100 21
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 12 Jenna Lee 4000 11
FEMALE RECREATIONAL 13 Kimberly Chan 2600 8

MALE ADVANCED 4 Alex Pugh 26300 14
MALE ADVANCED 5 Gavin Galloway 26100 14
MALE ADVANCED 6 Howard McGreehan 25900 7
MALE ADVANCED 7 Kesavan Yogeswaran 25800 9
MALE ADVANCED 8 Thomas Dodge 25800 14
MALE ADVANCED 9 Andrew Belletty 25700 12
MALE ADVANCED 10 Zack Krigman 25000 6
MALE ADVANCED 11 Bretton Kinney 25000 8
MALE ADVANCED 12 John Ebersole 25000 9
MALE ADVANCED 13 Alex Wankowicz 25000 10
MALE ADVANCED 14 Benedikt Strobel Eckstein 25000 11
MALE ADVANCED 15 Jacob Perry 25000 14
MALE ADVANCED 16 Brad Fauteux 24800 7
MALE ADVANCED 17 Mike Keane 24500 5
MALE ADVANCED 18 Jonathan Brock 24500 15
MALE ADVANCED 19 Stephen Mahala 24300 11
MALE ADVANCED 20 Benjamin Lee 24200 5
MALE ADVANCED 21 Brian Buttrick 24200 12
MALE ADVANCED 22 Emmanuel Runes 24200 15
MALE ADVANCED 23 Nam Nguyen 24100 10
MALE ADVANCED 24 Matthew Bakeropoole 24100 12
MALE ADVANCED 25 Michael Finn-henry 23800 6
MALE ADVANCED 26 Chuck Caikoski 23600 8
MALE ADVANCED 27 Ethan Brother 23600 16

MALE ADVANCED 28 AJ Pualani 23500 7



MALE ADVANCED 29 Alex Lucier 23500 8

MALE INTERMEDIATE 4 Jonathan Koenig 22800 19
MALE INTERMEDIATE 5 Barrett Hess 22700 14
MALE INTERMEDIATE 6 Matias Ghazi 22600 11
MALE INTERMEDIATE 7 Alex Wisch 22600 12
MALE INTERMEDIATE 8 Sam Juliano 22300 11
MALE INTERMEDIATE 9 Alex Loubsky 22000 9

MALE INTERMEDIATE 10 Alex Mitsopoulos 21900 11
MALE INTERMEDIATE 11 Phillip Barlon 21900 19
MALE INTERMEDIATE 12 Chris Gentes 21800 11
MALE INTERMEDIATE 13 Zach Quigley 21400 13
MALE INTERMEDIATE 14 Mason Bernier 21200 13
MALE INTERMEDIATE 15 Luke Sundean 20700 15
MALE INTERMEDIATE 16 William Ginn 20200 12
MALE INTERMEDIATE 17 Vincent Burns 20100 7

MALE INTERMEDIATE 18 Nathaniel Shimkus 19500 20
MALE INTERMEDIATE 19 Ben MartinMooney 19300 11
MALE INTERMEDIATE 20 Manuel Gonsalves 19000 12
MALE INTERMEDIATE 21 Eric Muller 17100 8

MALE INTERMEDIATE 22 Jack Dever 16900 14
MALE INTERMEDIATE 23 David Allemeier 16900 16
MALE INTERMEDIATE 24 Brandon Tran 16900 17
MALE INTERMEDIATE 25 Taher Jafferji 16200 10
MALE INTERMEDIATE 26 Peter He 15500 5

MALE INTERMEDIATE 27 David Frongillo 15500 6

MALE INTERMEDIATE 28 John Cochenour 15200 9

MALE INTERMEDIATE 29 Ryan Hersey 15000 8

MALE INTERMEDIATE 30 Alex Heinz 14800 5

MALE RECREATIONAL 4 Matt Lubin 14200 8
MALE  RECREATIONAL 5 Adam Woods 14100 22
MALE  RECREATIONAL 6 Alec Gerstenberger 13500 5
MALE  RECREATIONAL 7 Michael Sanders-DeMott 13200 6
MALE  RECREATIONAL 8 Bryan Yamasaki 12800 8
MALE  RECREATIONAL 9 Seamus McCarthy 11500 20
MALE  RECREATIONAL 10 Zabil Galloway 11000 11
MALE  RECREATIONAL 11 Brent Shadel 10800 25

MALE  RECREATIONAL 12 Andrew Frongillo 10500 8



MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL
RECREATIONAL

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Josh
Paul
David
Woody
Daniel
Alexander
Ling
Nick
Thomas
Karl
Travis
lan
Rex
Michael
James
Strephon
lan

Powers
Menker
Chapman
Laui
Curran
Trestman
Do
Giaquinto
Easton
Shiffler
Cohen
Fochesato
Rexroad
Mlakar
Morin
Treadway
Potts

10400
10200
10200
10000
9700
9600
8500
8000
7900
6500
6500
6300
5000
4600
4400
2800
2000

g © 01 60 © O N 0 U1 OO O 00

N
o

~N 00 © O



