FINALS ROUND RESULTS

OPEN

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name	
FEMALE	1	Alex	Puccio	
FEMALE	2	Lily	Canavan	
FEMALE	3	Mikayla	Tougas	
FEMALE	4	Eliza	Tadley	
FEMALE	5	Nadya	Vorotnikova	
FEMALE	6	Stephanie	Celommi	
FEMALE	7	Ellen	Gerberick	
MALE	1	Bryce	Viola	
MALE	2	Kevin	Celommi	
MALE	3	Ethan	Freudenheim	
MALE	4	Troy	Fauteux	
MALE	5	Alex	Astesano	
MALE	6	Raymond	Hansen	

YOUTH

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name
FEMALE	1	Marielle	Horstmann
FEMALE	2	Mia	Bawendi
FEMALE	3	Jordan	Hecker
MALE	1	Sidney	Ma
MALE	2	Eli	Budzinski
MALE	3	Daniel	Perrella lewellen

JUNIOR

Gender	Rank		
FEMALE	1	Delaney	Lucia
FEMALE	2	Lucy	Cabrera
FEMALE	3	Elle	Gordon
MALE	1	Brody	Rexroad
MALE	2	Julian	Bresler
MALE	3	Matthew	Baker

REDPOINT ROUND RESULTS

OPEN

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	1	Alex	Puccio	30000	8
FEMALE	2	Mikayla	Tougas	25100	8
FEMALE	3	Eliza	Tadley	25100	9
FEMALE	4	Stephanie	Celommi	25000	5
FEMALE	5	Lily	Canavan	25000	17
FEMALE	6	Ellen	Gerberick	24800	13
FEMALE	6	Nadya	Vorotnikova	24800	13
MALE	1	Bryce	Viola	30000	10
MALE	2	Kevin	Celommi	30000	15
MALE	3	Troy	Fauteux	30000	17
MALE	4	Alex	Astesano	29700	10
MALE	5	Ethan	Freudenheim	29500	14
MALE	6	Raymond	Hansen	29500	17
MALE	7	Caleb	Dole	29500	18
MALE	8	Owen	Taravella	29500	21
MALE	9	Michael	Jucewicz	29300	11
MALE	10	Ben	Blackmore	29000	31
MALE	11	Ben	Snyder	28600	7
MALE	12	Grant	Dreffer	28600	10
MALE	13	Walker	Gillett	28500	11
MALE	14	Stephen	Bryant	28300	12
MALE	15	Eliot	Wiecek	27800	31
MALE	16	Harold	Ainsworth	26600	9
MALE	17	Louie	Stewart	26400	21
MALE	18	Danny	Griffith	25500	9
MALE	19	Aaron	Chan	25000	5
MALE	20	Malik	Moe	23200	12
MALE	21	Anthony	Scarpetti	19800	16
MALE	22	Chris	Sleys	18500	12

YOUTH

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	1	Mia	Bawendi	26000	12
FEMALE	2	Marielle	Horstmann	26000	14
FEMALE	3	Jordan	Hecker	24100	8
FEMALE	4	Ella	Yolen	23700	11
FEMALE	5	Kiva	Nolan	23000	13
FEMALE	6	Marina	Barile	21500	12
FEMALE	7	Carmela	Murphy	16700	8
FEMALE	8	Olivia	Pendas	15000	19
FEMALE	9	Georgia	Lamberth	13400	6
FEMALE	10	Anoushka	Mallik	13400	11
FEMALE	11	Raquel	Mattos-Canedo	12600	7
FEMALE	12	Vivian	Pedicone	11600	11
FEMALE	13	Lauren	Kolman	11000	7
FEMALE	14	Zoe	Vandervelde	4100	7
MALE	1	Sidney	Ma	25900	13
MALE	2	Eli	Budzinski	25500	15
MALE	3	Daniel	Perrella lewellen	25100	6
MALE	4	Baptiste	Dimanche	25100	10
MALE	5	Reece	Chapman	25000	8
MALE	6	Aaron	Bateman	25000	12
MALE	7	Yaroslav	Lototskyy	25000	13
MALE	8	Aidan	Silitch	24600	19
MALE	9	Cedar	Demarest	23300	5
MALE	10	Oscar	Leach	21000	5
MALE	11	Stefan	Pedicone	19200	11
MALE	12	Myles	Rivera	17200	13
MALE	13	Malcolm	McGraw	17100	7
MALE	14	Asa	Gonsalves	17000	6
MALE	15	Alix	Benoit	15700	8
MALE	16	Carter	Wallace	15400	12
MALE	17	Jeremy	Kam	14000	6
MALE	18	Peter	Lichtenberger	14000	15
MALE	19	George	Shegog	11900	9
MALE	20	Craig	Stephenson	10500	5
MALE	21	Tommy	Cronin	8900	8
	_				

JUNIOR

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	1	Delaney	Lucia	13300	15
FEMALE	2	Lucy	Cabrera	12100	16

FEMALE	3	Elle	Gordon	11300	10
FEMALE	4	Emmy	Jacobsen	11300	31
FEMALE	5	Ella	Gelling-Zurek	11100	7
FEMALE	6	Kira	Chapman	11000	6
FEMALE	7	Olivia	Finn	11000	8
FEMALE	8	Chava	Weisz	10900	8
FEMALE	9	Sophia	Miller	10100	7
FEMALE	10	Amelia	Taylor	9700	8
FEMALE	11	Noelani	Shimomura	9400	6
FEMALE	12	Scarlett	Timm	7500	11
FEMALE	13	Kamryn	Low	4400	7
FEMALE	14	Vivian	Hamwey	4000	6
FEMALE	15	Emily	D'Alba	3600	5
FEMALE	16	Ezry	Vandervelde	1500	5
MALE	1	Brody	Rexroad	15500	7
MALE	2	Julian	Bresler	15000	14
MALE	2	Matthew	Baker	14500	7
		Craham	Owens	14500	18
MALE	4	Graham	OWCHS	14300	10
MALE MALE	4 5	Daniel	Kolman	14000	11
MALE	5	Daniel	Kolman	14000	11
MALE MALE	5 6	Daniel Marcus	Kolman Fulton	14000 12800	11 18
MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7	Daniel Marcus Evan	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski	14000 12800 11900	11 18 21
MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth	14000 12800 11900 11200	11 18 21 19
MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8 9	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate Eli	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth Finn	14000 12800 11900 11200 10100	11 18 21 19 10
MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8 9	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate Eli Cyril	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth Finn Coumans	14000 12800 11900 11200 10100 8500	11 18 21 19 10 5
MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate Eli Cyril Emile	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth Finn Coumans Coumans	14000 12800 11900 11200 10100 8500 8300	11 18 21 19 10 5
MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate Eli Cyril Emile Ryan	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth Finn Coumans Coumans Sallee	14000 12800 11900 11200 10100 8500 8300 8000	11 18 21 19 10 5 5
MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate Eli Cyril Emile Ryan Joseph	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth Finn Coumans Coumans Sallee Ellard	14000 12800 11900 11200 10100 8500 8300 8000 7500	11 18 21 19 10 5 5 8 20
MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate Eli Cyril Emile Ryan Joseph Andrew	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth Finn Coumans Coumans Sallee Ellard Lee	14000 12800 11900 11200 10100 8500 8300 8000 7500 7400	11 18 21 19 10 5 5 8 20 9
MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate Eli Cyril Emile Ryan Joseph Andrew Peter	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth Finn Coumans Coumans Sallee Ellard Lee Morig	14000 12800 11900 11200 10100 8500 8300 8000 7500 7400 6800	11 18 21 19 10 5 5 8 20 9
MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate Eli Cyril Emile Ryan Joseph Andrew Peter Jackson	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth Finn Coumans Coumans Sallee Ellard Lee Morig Vandervelde	14000 12800 11900 11200 10100 8500 8300 8000 7500 7400 6800 5600	11 18 21 19 10 5 5 8 20 9 25 12
MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE	5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Daniel Marcus Evan Nate Eli Cyril Emile Ryan Joseph Andrew Peter Jackson Meyer	Kolman Fulton Rosolowski Wyeth Finn Coumans Coumans Sallee Ellard Lee Morig Vandervelde Ruthven	14000 12800 11900 11200 10100 8500 8300 8000 7500 7400 6800 5600 4300	11 18 21 19 10 5 5 8 20 9 25 12

MASTERS

Gender	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	1	Jen	Fentress	12300	10
FEMALE	2	Isabel	Stevens	11900	8
FEMALE	3	Susan	Lee	9600	5
FEMALE	4	Dominique	Michaud	9400	8

MALE	1	Roman	Lototskyy	25000	9
MALE	2	Matt	Yosca	23900	11
MALE	3	Dennis	Kim	23600	12
MALE	4	Chad	Demarest	19300	11
MALE	5	Steve	Baker	15300	12
MALE	6	Jean	Coumans	15200	9
MALE	7	Tom	Aldcroft	15100	24
MALE	8	Andrew	Dodge	15000	10
MALE	9	Devin	Pendas	14100	6
MALE	10	Mark	Jodoin	13400	14
MALE	11	Pak	Leung	12500	10
MALE	12	Jeffery	Gonsalves	8900	3
MALE	13	Rothrock	Jon	6100	5

CITIZEN

Gender	Division	Rank	First Name	Last Name	Score	Falls
FEMALE	ADVANCED	1	Elly	Czajkowski	25100	10
FEMALE	ADVANCED	2	Eva	Pontrelli	25100	11
FEMALE	ADVANCED	3	Anna	Farrell-Sherman	25000	5
FEMALE	ADVANCED	4	Julie	Clark	24800	13
FEMALE	ADVANCED	5	Isabella	Snyders Dykeman	24600	9
FEMALE	ADVANCED	6	Sydney	Palmer	24600	11
FEMALE	ADVANCED	7	Erika	Rothrock	24300	13
FEMALE	ADVANCED	8	Stine	Ornes	23700	7
FEMALE	ADVANCED	9	Kate	Quinn	22800	16
FEMALE	ADVANCED	10	Sarah	Kremer	19700	11
FEMALE	ADVANCED	11	Sonia	Wiecek	19300	10
FEMALE	ADVANCED	12	Corey	Mitchell	18600	9
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	1	Zoe	Hall	17200	8
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	2	Melissa	Jay	16900	12
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	3	Elizabeth	Schundler	15900	9
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	4	Lauren	Kronheim	14000	5
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	5	Jessica	Krol	14000	15
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	6	Mary	Seng	13400	11
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	7	Alexandra	Celin	12800	18
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	8	Anneli	Xie	12600	10
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	9	Brooke	Ullery	12400	9
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	10	Victoria	DeVeau	12400	11
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	11	MacKenzie	Mitchell	11600	7
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	12	Jasmine	Smith	11600	8
FEMALE	INTERMEDIATE	13	Jackie	St. Louis	11100	6
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	1	Lisa	Kash	10600	5

FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	2	Lana	Mitsopoulos	10600	6
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	3	Gabrielle	Gareau	10300	6
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	4	Brittany	Borg	9700	8
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	5	Heidi	Morris	9600	5
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	6	Rachel	Calamba	9500	7
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	7	Michelle	Hersey	8000	11
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	8	Amanda	Wobbleton	7000	8
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	9	Amrita	Khokhar	5800	5
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	10	Alexandra	DiNatale	4400	7
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	11	Kate	Gillis	4100	21
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	12	Jenna	Lee	4000	11
FEMALE	RECREATIONAL	13	Kimberly	Chan	2600	8

MALE	ADVANCED	1	Ezra	David	28600	23
MALE	ADVANCED	2	Patrick	McGuigan	27500	12
MALE	ADVANCED	3	Marcus	Bernier	26400	7
MALE	ADVANCED	4	Alex	Pugh	26300	14
MALE	ADVANCED	5	Gavin	Galloway	26100	14
MALE	ADVANCED	6	Howard	McGreehan	25900	7
MALE	ADVANCED	7	Kesavan	Yogeswaran	25800	9
MALE	ADVANCED	8	Thomas	Dodge	25800	14
MALE	ADVANCED	9	Andrew	Belletty	25700	12
MALE	ADVANCED	10	Zack	Krigman	25000	6
MALE	ADVANCED	11	Bretton	Kinney	25000	8
MALE	ADVANCED	12	John	Ebersole	25000	9
MALE	ADVANCED	13	Alex	Wankowicz	25000	10
MALE	ADVANCED	14	Benedikt	Strobel Eckstein	25000	11
MALE	ADVANCED	15	Jacob	Perry	25000	14
MALE	ADVANCED	16	Brad	Fauteux	24800	7
MALE	ADVANCED	17	Mike	Keane	24500	5
MALE	ADVANCED	18	Jonathan	Brock	24500	15
MALE	ADVANCED	19	Stephen	Mahala	24300	11
MALE	ADVANCED	20	Benjamin	Lee	24200	5
MALE	ADVANCED	21	Brian	Buttrick	24200	12
MALE	ADVANCED	22	Emmanuel	Runes	24200	15
MALE	ADVANCED	23	Nam	Nguyen	24100	10
MALE	ADVANCED	24	Matthew	Bakeropoole	24100	12
MALE	ADVANCED	25	Michael	Finn-henry	23800	6
MALE	ADVANCED	26	Chuck	Caikoski	23600	8
MALE	ADVANCED	27	Ethan	Brother	23600	16
MALE	ADVANCED	28	AJ	Pualani	23500	7

MALE	ADVANCED	29	Alex	Lucier	23500	8
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	1	Samuel	Tower	23100	9
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	2	Benjamin	Murphy	23100	14
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	3	Benjamin	Stevens	22800	8
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	4	Jonathan	Koenig	22800	19
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	5	Barrett	Hess	22700	14
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	6	Matias	Ghazi	22600	11
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	7	Alex	Wisch	22600	12
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	8	Sam	Juliano	22300	11
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	9	Alex	Loubsky	22000	9
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	10	Alex	Mitsopoulos	21900	11
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	11	Phillip	Barlon	21900	19
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	12	Chris	Gentes	21800	11
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	13	Zach	Quigley	21400	13
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	14	Mason	Bernier	21200	13
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	15	Luke	Sundean	20700	15
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	16	William	Ginn	20200	12
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	17	Vincent	Burns	20100	7
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	18	Nathaniel	Shimkus	19500	20
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	19	Ben	MartinMooney	19300	11
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	20	Manuel	Gonsalves	19000	12
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	21	Eric	Muller	17100	8
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	22	Jack	Dever	16900	14
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	23	David	Allemeier	16900	16
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	24	Brandon	Tran	16900	17
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	25	Taher	Jafferji	16200	10
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	26	Peter	He	15500	5
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	27	David	Frongillo	15500	6
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	28	John	Cochenour	15200	9
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	29	Ryan	Hersey	15000	8
MALE	INTERMEDIATE	30	Alex	Heinz	14800	5
MALE	RECREATIONAL	1	Adam	Kane	14600	7
MALE	RECREATIONAL	2	Kevin	McHugh	14500	7
MALE	RECREATIONAL	3	Kyle	Ruelle	14400	5
MALE	RECREATIONAL	4	Matt	Lubin	14200	8
MALE	RECREATIONAL	5	Adam	Woods	14100	22
MALE	RECREATIONAL	6	Alec	Gerstenberger	13500	5
MALE	RECREATIONAL	7	Michael	Sanders-DeMott	13200	6
MALE	RECREATIONAL	8	Bryan	Yamasaki	12800	8
MALE	RECREATIONAL	9	Seamus	McCarthy	11500	20
MALE	RECREATIONAL	10	Zabil	Galloway	11000	11
MALE	RECREATIONAL	11	Brent	Shadel	10800	25
MALE	RECREATIONAL	12	Andrew	Frongillo	10500	8

MALE	RECREATIONAL	13	Josh	Powers	10400	8
MALE	RECREATIONAL	14	Paul	Menker	10200	6
MALE	RECREATIONAL	15	David	Chapman	10200	6
MALE	RECREATIONAL	16	Woody	Laui	10000	5
MALE	RECREATIONAL	17	Daniel	Curran	9700	8
MALE	RECREATIONAL	18	Alexander	Trestman	9600	7
MALE	RECREATIONAL	19	Ling	Do	8500	6
MALE	RECREATIONAL	20	Nick	Giaquinto	8000	9
MALE	RECREATIONAL	21	Thomas	Easton	7900	8
MALE	RECREATIONAL	22	Karl	Shiffler	6500	5
MALE	RECREATIONAL	23	Travis	Cohen	6500	9
MALE	RECREATIONAL	24	lan	Fochesato	6300	5
MALE	RECREATIONAL	25	Rex	Rexroad	5000	10
MALE	RECREATIONAL	26	Michael	Mlakar	4600	6
MALE	RECREATIONAL	27	James	Morin	4400	9
MALE	RECREATIONAL	28	Strephon	Treadway	2800	8
MALE	RECREATIONAL	29	lan	Potts	2000	7